

G.R. Case No. 325/2018

Order dated:-05-02-2020

Today the record is fixed for appearance, charge and E/R of W/A. Prosecution is present.

NER is received with respect to the W/A. Accordingly, issue W/P/A against the accused person at once.

To 31-07-2020 for appearance, charge and E/R of W/P/A.
D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman