

GR 325 of 2018

Order dated:-17/05/2025

Today the record is fixed for app and charge.

No step is taken.

As per the resolution of Local Bar, No adverse order is to be passed.

Ld APP is absent without any intimation.

Send a copy of order to DM office.

PO is transferred. Ld JM 06th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 07 /11/ 2025 for app and charge.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,

Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,

Paschim Bardhaman(IC)